
SCHEDULE A 

NOTE PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

Date Payment Principal Interest Balance 
March 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $7,334.06 $3,150.00 $202,665.94 
April 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $7,444.07 $3,039.99 $195,221.87 
May 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $7,555.73 $2,928.33 $187,666.13 
June 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $7,669.07 $2,814.99 $179,997.06 

$172,212.96 July 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $7,784.11 S2,699.96 
August 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $7,900.87 $2,583.19 $164,312.09 
September 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $8,019.38 $2,464.68 $156,292.71 
October 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $8,139.67 $2,344.39 $148,153.04 
November 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $8,261.77 $2,222.30 S139,891.27 
December 1, 2015 $10,484.06 $8,385.69 $2,098.37 $131,505.58 

$122,994.10 January 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $8,511.48 $1,972.58 
February 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $8,639.15 $1,844.91 $114,354.95 
March 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $8,768.74 $1,715.32 $105,586.22 
April 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $8,900.27 $1,583.79 $96,685.95 
May 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,033.77 $1,450.29 $87,652.18 
June 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,169.28 $1,314.78 $78,482.90 
July 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,306.82 $1,177.24 $69,176.08 
August 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,446.42 $1,037.64 $59,729.66 
September 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,588.12 $895.94 $50,141.54 
October 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,731.94 $752.12 $40,409.61 
November 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $9,877.92 $606.14 $30,531.69 
December 1, 2016 $10,484.06 $10,026.09 $457.98 $20,505.60 
January 1, 2017 $10,484.06 $10,176.48 $307.58 $10,329.12 
February 1, 2017 $10,484.06 $10,329.12 S154.94 $0.00 
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